The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEENHACKS LI 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,427.17
2025-07-01  Transfer from YSWS - Boba Drops txn 5wHKyOG $35.00 $1,462.17
2025-07-01  Boba for Boba Workshop txn R2ZHVWZm -$35.00 $1,427.17
2025-07-02  WEB*cc.domain.com txn a8HMOIB -$21.16 $1,406.01
2025-07-09  Check to Hunter Chen txn mAHZ08p -$50.00 $1,356.01
2025-07-09 GMASS (WWW.GMASS.CO) txn mAHZ09v -$25.00 $1,331.01
2025-07-16  Check to Adelphi University txn wNHA7Bm -$800.00 $531.01
2025-07-18 Check to Shivnarayan Rai txn NQHZaMK -$200.00 $331.01
2025-07-22  Check to Wilbur Wei txn XGH4bg5 -$50.00 $281.01

WITHDRAWN: $1,181.16. DEPOSITED: $35.00. $281.01

TeenHacks Ll is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from TeenHacks LI's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



